LED module luminaire NELIO NELIO G2 600x300 white 230V 25W 3120Im

120° IP40 840
Product code 19649

This NELIO LED 600x300 panel is ultra-thin and modern, making it a perfect fit for contemporary interiors.

The panel features high-efficiency LED lights, ensuring bright and uniform illumination while consuming
minimal energy.

The panel can be installed in various locations, including offices, schools, and homes, helping to enhance
the quality of lighting.

This ceiling panel is suitable for indoor use only, with IP20 protection class. The panel has a light
temperature of 4000K (daylight).

Improve your everyday lighting quality and choose a top-quality lighting solution from the LED house
product range!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty
Brand

Supply voltage
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan
Length

Width

Height

Installation opening diameter

Weight

In package

In box

Casing colour

No. of switches
Work environment

Operation temperature

Certificates

Energy class

3120lumens
125Im/W

3 years
NELIO

230V

25W

25W

120°

80

IP40
35000h
300.0mm
600.0mm
10.0mm
575x275mm
1030g

1pc

10pcs
white
20000times
indoor use
-20 ~ 40°C
CE

A
D t
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